
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Submittal of Soil and Groundwater
Management Plan to ACDEH

0 days Wed 1/10/18 Wed 1/10/18

2 Submit RAP and RAIP to 
GeoTracker

0 days Wed 1/10/18 Wed 1/10/18

3 Soil Import Documentation 0 days Fri 1/12/18 Fri 1/12/18

4 ACDEH Review/Approval of SGMP 
and Soil Import

10 days Fri 1/12/18 Thu 1/25/18 3,1

5 Soil Import Documentation to 
GeoTracker

0 days Fri 1/26/18 Fri 1/26/18 4

6 Start of Perimeter Air Monitoring 0 days Mon 1/29/18 Mon 1/29/18 4FS+1 day

7 Demolition; Notification to ACDEH
for Remediation

5 days Mon 1/29/18 Fri 2/2/18 4

8 Site Remediation 7 days Mon 2/5/18 Tue 2/13/18 7

9 Draft Submittal of Remediation 
Qtys., Confirmation Testing, etc. 
to ACDEH

1 day Wed 2/14/18 Wed 2/14/18 8

10 ACDEH Review of Draft Submittal 5 days Thu 2/15/18 Wed 2/21/18 9

11 Backfill Approval 0 days Thu 2/22/18 Thu 2/22/18 10

12 Backfill Operations 5 days Thu 2/22/18 Wed 2/28/18 11

13 End of Perimeter Air Monitoring 0 days Wed 2/28/18 Wed 2/28/18 12FS‐1 day

14 Remediation Completion Report 10 days Thu 2/22/18 Wed 3/7/18 12FS‐5 days

15 SGMP Compliance Report 10 days Thu 2/22/18 Wed 3/7/18 12FS‐5 days

16 ACDEH Review and Approval of 
RACR and SGMP

4 wks Thu 3/8/18 Wed 4/4/18 14,15

17 Case Closure Consideration Public 
Comment Period

23 days Thu 4/5/18 Mon 5/7/18 16

18 ACDEH Issuance of Conditional 
Case Closure Letter

21 days Mon 5/7/18 Mon 6/4/18 17FS‐1 day

19 Property Transaction Closing 0 days Fri 6/15/18 Fri 6/15/18

20 Site Construction Permitting 19 days Tue 8/7/18 Fri 8/31/18 23SS‐8 wks

21 ACDEH Review of 
Permitted/Building Plans (ACDEH 
review and approval of permitted 
building plans must occur prior to 
ACDEH case closure and before 
start of foundation construction.)

2 wks Mon 9/3/18 Fri 9/14/18 20

22 ACDEH Approval of Plans and Case
Closure

0 days Mon 9/17/18 Mon 9/17/18 21

23 Site Construction 16 wks Tue 10/2/18 Mon 1/21/19 18FS+17 wks
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